














LM535 KX, KS
WHEEL
Model ™93

S 36
el
.
MODEIL :LM535 XX KS (WHEEL) 41013-109
fFeb. 4.1993  H.Ohta [2 /2
_ “TY
REF. : : 100
NO. PARTS X0. PARTS NAME Q' TY |PRICE(Y) /§ggg REMARKS
27 68013~170 SPRING (1) 5
2 8 31034-123 PIN (2) 8
29 [71158-102 RATCHET ASS'Y 1 3 (L)
30 11102-138 HOLDER (i) 3
31 68013-170 SPRING (1) 5
32 31034-123 PIN (2) §
33 |61003-112 THRUST PLATE 2 20
34 |31034-137 PIN 2 20
35 |36070-110 CAP 2 8
36 | 68036-101 WASHER 2 §
37 |68036-146 WASHER 2 6
38 |335L0815 FLANGE BOLT M8x15 2 6
39 [11150-102 ADJUST LEVER 2 b
40 |36061-121 KNOB 2 §
41 31057-132 HEXAGON BOLT A ‘6
4 2 15690800 FLANGE NYLON NUT M8 2 6
43 |31042-140 SIAFT BOLT 1 K
44 | 171028-108 GUARD ASS'Y 1 3
45 36079-101 GUARD C.P. (1) 3
486 36097-102 _PIPE (1) 3
47 £8013~198 SPRING () 3
48 | 36065-213 COVER 1 3
49 |11137-132 BOLT AND NUT SET 1 3
5 0 37510510 (+)SCREW (W/SW) M3x10 (6) 18
5 1 571L0500 FLANGE NUT M5 (8) 18
5 2 36006-108 ABSORBER (2) 20




LM535 KS

HANDLE
Model " 93

MODEL :L.M535 KS (HANDLE) 46013-111
{Jul. 15 1993 1 .2
. "TY
REF. . 100
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME Q' TY | PRICE(Y) /%ggg REMARKS
1 [ 51027-153 HANDLE 1 3
2 | 71161-102 LEVER ASS'Y 1 5
3 11095-1217 LEVER (1) 3
4 76007-131 BUSH - (2) 30
5 | 68013-183 SPRING 1 5
6 [-91003-140 CONTROL CABLE 1 5
7 | 91010-1869 THROTTLE LEVER 1 10
8 [61003-113 THRUST PLATE 1 5
9 | 68013-160 SPRING . 1 3
10 |31058-107 HEXAGON NUT 1 3
11 [91001-182 THROTTLE WIRE 1 19
12 [11095-117 LEVER 1 3
13 |31062-109 PRE-COAT LOCK BOLT 1 5
14 |68013-161 SPRING 1 3
15 |91003-125 CONTROL CABLE 1 5
16 | 36065-168 COVER 1 3
17 [ 470L0514 (+) TAPPING SCREW M5x14 2 6
18 | 71052-119 BOLT SET 1 3
19 31057-134 BOLT (2) §
20 36061-118 KNOB (4) 12
21 68028-103 WIRE BAND (2) §
2 2 151027-150 HANDLE 1 3 .
23 |11113-183 STAY I 3 (L)
24 |11113-184 STAY i 3 (R)
25 | 56410800 HEXAGON CAP- NUT M8 2 6







